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1 a Zurfluh Michael * 10.00
+ Krebs Clemens * 10.00

1 b von Euw Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Pedrazzini Diego 10.00

1 c Van Messel Noe (2002) ** 10.00
+ Arnold Stefan ** 10.00

1 d Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Juon Martin 10.00

1 e Schick Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Mignola Michele 10.00

1 f Roner Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 10.00

1 g Rohrer Michael 10.00
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 10.00

1 h Ming Christian 2 10.00
+ Schuler Thomas 10.00

1 i Herger Elias (2002) 10.00
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 j Häfliger Patrick 10.00
+ Fercher Alain 10.00

1 k Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00

1 l Bucher Roland * 10.00
+ Scherer Niklaus * 10.00

1 m Bieri Marcel *** 10.00
+ Schurtenberger Sven *** 10.00

1 n Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00
+ Facchini Oscar 10.00

1 o Betschart Patrick * 10.00
+ Ettlin Stefan ** 10.00

2 a Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75

2 b Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 9.75
+ Imhasly Jorin (2001) 9.75

2 c Ulrich Damian 9.75
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.75

2 d Schwob Marco 9.75
+ Mignola Lorenzo 9.75

2 e Schuler Philipp ** 9.75
+ Waldner Patrick ** 9.75

2 f Schuler Christian *** 9.75
+ Fankhauser Erich *** 9.75

2 g Schürpf Guido 9.75
+ Bacher Andreas 9.75

2 h Müller Marco 9.75
+ Arnold Sebastian 9.75

2 i Kälin Roland ** 9.75
+ Schnider Markus * 9.75

2 j Graber Sandro 9.75
+ Schuler Alex 9.75

2 k Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Vogler Jakob 9.75

2 l Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Marti Philipp (2002) 9.75

2 m Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

2 n Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75

3 a Wyss Christian 9.00
- Baumann Lukas 9.00

3 b Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.00
- Herger Marco (2002) 9.00

3 c Herger Marco (2002) 9.00
- Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.00

3 d Gisler Noah (2002) 9.00
- Di Pietro Loris 9.00

3 e Di Pietro Loris 9.00
- Gisler Noah (2002) 9.00

3 f Baumann Lukas 9.00
- Wyss Christian 9.00

4 a von Ah Benji *** 8.75
- Imhof Andi *** 8.75

4 b Suter Beat * 8.75
- Graber Michael * 8.75

4 c Schmid Simon * 8.75
- Bienz Romeo * 8.75

4 d Lüthy Ralph 8.75
- Gisler Jonas (2001) * 8.75

4 e Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75
- Herrmann Adrian 8.75

4 f Imhof Andi *** 8.75
- von Ah Benji *** 8.75

4 g Herrmann Adrian 8.75
- Jauch Marco (2002) 8.75

4 h Graber Michael * 8.75
- Suter Beat * 8.75

4 i Gisler Jonas (2001) * 8.75
- Lüthy Ralph 8.75

4 j Gemsch Stefan 8.75
- Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.75

4 k Briker Hannes 8.75
- Baumann Marco 8.75

4 l Bienz Romeo * 8.75
- Schmid Simon * 8.75

4 m Baumann Marco 8.75
- Briker Hannes 8.75

4 n Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.75
- Gemsch Stefan 8.75

4 o Schuler Alex 8.75
o Graber Sandro 8.75

4 p Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 8.75
o Rohrer Michael 8.75

4 q Mignola Lorenzo 8.75
o Schwob Marco 8.75

4 r Facchini Oscar 8.75
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

4 s Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.75
o Roner Remo (2002) 8.75

5 a Ziegler Moritz 8.50
o 8.50

5 b Waldner Patrick ** 8.50
o Schuler Philipp ** 8.50

5 c Vogler Jakob 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

5 d Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50
o Bieri Marcel *** 8.50

5 e Schuler Thomas 8.50
o Ming Christian 2 8.50

5 f Schnider Markus * 8.50
o Kälin Roland ** 8.50

5 g Scherer Niklaus * 8.50
o Bucher Roland * 8.50

5 h Pedrazzini Diego 8.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

5 i Mignola Michele 8.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

5 j Marti Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

5 k Krebs Clemens * 8.50
o Zurfluh Michael * 8.50

5 l Juon Martin 8.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

5 m Imhasly Jorin (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50

5 n Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2002) 8.50

5 o Fercher Alain 8.50
o Häfliger Patrick 8.50

5 p Fankhauser Erich *** 8.50
o Schuler Christian *** 8.50

5 q Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.50
o Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50

5 r Ettlin Stefan ** 8.50
o Betschart Patrick * 8.50

5 s Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

5 t Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian 8.50

5 u Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50

5 v Bacher Andreas 8.50
o Schürpf Guido 8.50

5 w Arnold Stefan ** 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) ** 8.50

5 x Arnold Sebastian 8.50
o Müller Marco 8.50
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5 y Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


